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MRS JASMIT KAUR

W/O HARDIP SINGH VILLAGE SEKHWAN PO
JAITO SARJA SHEIRKHWAN GURDASPUR,
XX 143505

PUNJAB INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS : HARDIP SINGH

Nomination : Registered

Statement From: 01/04/24 To: 07/07/24

05/04/24 SELF - CHQ PAID - BATALA, PUNJ

06/04/24 CC 000457704XXXXXX9983 AUTOPAY SI-TAD

09/04/24 INWREMIT-973549173-HARDIP SINGH AMRIK
SINGH-ALANSARI

20/04/24 INWREMIT-633353051-HARDIP SINGH AMRIK
SINGH-ALANSARI

03/05/24 NEFT CR-CNRB0003004-HARDIP SINGH AMRIK
SINGH-JASMIT KAUR HARDIP
SINGH-P124240319834373

08/05/24  NEFT CR-CNRB0003004-HARDIP SINGH AMRIK
SINGH-JASMIT KAUR HARDIP
SINGH-P129240321104670

17/05/24  NEFT CR-CNRB0003004-HARDIP SINGH AMRIK
SINGH-JASMIT KAUR HARDIP
SINGH-P138240323236292

19/05/24 INWREMIT-915972754ACCTTW-GURPREET
SINGH-TRANSWISE

21/05/24 ATW-652166XXXXXX4185-S1ACAM21-GURDASPUR

21/05/24  ATW-652166XXXXXX4185-S1ACAM21-GURDASPUR

29/05/24 NEFT CR-CNRB0003004-HARDIP SINGH AMRIK
SINGH-JASMIT KAUR HARDIP
SINGH-P150240325345564

01/06/24  INWREMIT-802885503-HARDIP SINGH AMRIK
SINGH-ALANSARI

03/06/24 NEFT CR-FDRL0009996-SHAMSHER SINGH
MAKHAN SINGH-JASMIT KAUR HARDIP
SINGH-FFXP24155001837

06/06/24 ATW-652166XXXXXX4185-S1ACAM21-GURDASPUR

18/06/24 NEFT CR-CNRB0003004-HARDIP SINGH AMRIK
SINGH-JASMIT KAUR HARDIP
SINGH-P170240329970849

20/06/24 RTGS CR-IDIB000B696-JASMIT KAUR-JASMIT
KAUR-IDIBR52024062039634019

01/07/24 INTEREST PAID TILL 30-JUN-2024

04/07/24 NEFT CR-IDIB000B696-JASMIT KAUR-JASMIT

KAUR-IDIBH24186225443

Generation Date : 08-Jul-24 10:38
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Account Branch :

Address

City
State
Phone no.

: HDFC BANK LTD,

¢ BATALA 143505

RTGS/NEFT IFSC :
¢ ANURAGSEKHONB4@GMAIL.COM

Email

Limit

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date

Account Status :

05/04/24
06/04/24
09/04/24
20/04/24

03/05/24
08/05/24
17/05/24

19/05/24
21/05/24
21/05/24
29/05/24
01/06/24
03/06/24
06/06/24
18/06/24
20/06/24

30/06/24
04/07/24

BATALA - PUNJAB

KAHLON COMPLEX,
JALANDHAR ROAD,

PUNJAB
18002026161
HDFC0000641 MICR: 143240102

: 0.00 Currency : INR
: 198955210 Pr.Code : 193  Br.Code : 641
: 50100530419282 PB Customer
: 04/06/2022
Regular
50,000.00 181,018.00
590.00 180,428.00
100, 000.00 280,428.00
100,000.00 380,428.00
100,000.00 480,428.00
200,000.00 680,428.00
200,000.00 880,428.00
70,069.97 950,497.97
10,000.00 940,497.97
10,000.00 930,497.97
240,000.00 1,170,497.97
200,000.00 1,370,497.97
20,000.00 1,390,497.97
10,000.00 1,380,497.97
160,000.00 1,540,497.97

1,500,000.00 3,040,497.97

7,609.00 3,048,106.97
752,000.00 3,800,106.97
Requesting Branch Code : 641
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MRS JASMIT KAUR

W/0 HARDIP SINGH VILLAGE SEKHWAN PO
JAITO SARJA SHEIRKHWAN GURDASPUR, .
XX 143505
PUNJAB INDIA
JOINT HOLDERS : HARDIP SINGH
Nomination : Registered

Statement From: 01/04/24 To: 07/07/24

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
Opening Balance
231,018.00

eneration Date : 08-Jul-24 10:38

State account branch GSTN:03AAACH2702H1ZA

Generated by :

2

K11871

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at:
https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

Account Branch :

Address

City
State
Phone no.

BATALA - PUNJAB

: HDFC BANK LTD,

KAHLON COMPLEX,
JALANDHAR ROAD,

: BATALA 143505
: PUNJAB
: 18002026161

RTGS/NEFT IFSC :

Email

Limit

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status

: ANURAGSEKHONB84@GMAIL.COM

: 198¢55210 Pr.Code :

: 50100530419282 PB Customer
1 04/06/2022
: Regular
Debits Credits Closing Bal
80,590.00 3,649,678.97 3,800,106.97
Dr Count Cr Count
13

HDFC0000641 MICR: 143240102
0.00 Currency : INR

193  Br.Code : 641

Requesting Branch Code : 641
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